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Kata Individual female U10
Kata Individual female U10
1 Celo Sima NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Hinterbuchner Victoria ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Rasidovic Ena ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Prokesch Helene Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

5 Menzel Nicole Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
5 Lex Leonie ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U12
Kata Individual female U12
1 Bektic Jasmina Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Eidler Elena Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Sheihani Katja Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Titz Michelle Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Koch Kyra Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Glaser Victoria Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
7 Steger Rosalie NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
7 Trejo Melanie Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U14
Kata Individual female U14
1 Celo Isra NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Flaschberger Sarah Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Eidler Anna_Lena Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Reitmeier Leonie Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

5 Lederer Anna_Caterina Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

5 Werner Madeleine Shobu-Karate-Vienna AUSTRIA
7 Pilz Katharina TuS Spielberg Karate AUSTRIA
7 Stecher Aglae Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U16
Kata Individual female U16
1 Celo Funda NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Köfinger Verena NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Geiselbacher Leonie Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Dietrichsteiner Elisabeth Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Dimoski Valentina USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
5 Krämer Nadine NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
7 Kreil Marie Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
7 Berger Jacqueline Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U18
Kata Individual female U18
1 Verschnig Laura Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
2 Hiersche Katharina NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Auner Leonie USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
3 BAHLEDOVA Patricia NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
5 Aleksic Monika Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA
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5 Holletz Corinna Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA
7 Tonn Sabrina Bushido-Fürstenfeld AUSTRIA
7 Ferchichi Jasmin Karate Union Shotokan Tirol AUSTRIA

Kata Individual female U21
Kata Individual female U21
1 WIENINGER Kristin NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Rath Jutta Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Schmid Theresa Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 LIXANDROIU Noemi NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
5 Bijelic Sara Karate Union Shotokan Tirol AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U10
Kata Individual male U10
1 Wu Timon Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Lind Lukas Karate-Union-Köflach AUSTRIA
3 Flieder Christoph Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA
3 Sheihani Muhammad Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Hein_Francos Nicolas Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

7 Mayrhofer Florian Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male U12
Kata Individual male U12
1 Scheuch Christoph NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Gollinarsch Christoph NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Tosun Emre USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
3 Tschatajew Isa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
5 Lang Marcus Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
5 Fessler Jakob ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
7 BATINIC DAVID Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

7 HÖSELE Stefan Karate Club Langenlois AUSTRIA
Kata Individual male U14
Kata Individual male U14
1 Tosun Cenk USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
2 Bojanic Pavle Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Bartel Johannes USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA
3 Mudrinic Jovan Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
5 Kühnel Oliver Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Mattersberger Moritz Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
7 Moser Gabriel Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
7 Fessel Emil NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U16
Kata Individual male U16
1 Köstenbaumer Hannes Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
2 Kaiblinger Sebastian Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA
3 Ullreichshofer Max NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Deger Atilla Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
5 Stockinger Tobias Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Wechner Matthias Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
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7 Wiesener Valent Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA
7 Kramer Tobias Sportunion Schwanenstadt AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U18
Kata Individual male U18
1 Deger Alper Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
2 Fiala Daniel NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Steiner Simon Karateclub St Valentin, Noe AUSTRIA
3 Besic Ajdin Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
5 Shehu Denis Karateclub St Valentin, Noe AUSTRIA
5 Nagl Gregor Shin Tai Karate Vöcklabruck AUSTRIA

Kata Individual male U21
Kata Individual male U21
1 Buchinger Lukas Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Forster Vincent KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
3 Struger Jan Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA
3 Buchinger Christoph Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
5 Holletz Daniel Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA
5 Darmann Sandro Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U10
Kata Team female U10
1 Kara Team

- Hinterbuchner Victoria
- Rasidovic Ena
- Lex Leonie

ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- Prokesch Helene
- Sestic Emily
- Tomic Gabriela

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U12
Kata Team female U12
1 Frieways

- Eidler Elena
- Koch Kyra
- Trejo Melanie

Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- TOMIC MATEJA
- PAYR ELISA
- GALUSIC MARIE

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 NÖLZ
- Bucher Lorena
- Celo Sima
- Steger Rosalie

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

3 Shiai Karate-Do
- Menzel Anna
- Menzel Nicole
- Schillhammer Nadja

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U14
Kata Team female U14
1 Pinzgau

- Lederer Anna_Caterina
- OBRALIC AMINA
- Reitmeier Leonie

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

2 Walserfeld Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
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- Bektic Jasmina
- Eck Victoria
- Sheihani Katja

3 NÖLZ
- Bucher Luana
- Milosevic Julijana
- Milosevic Tatjana

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

3 Sei Bu Kan 1
- Dujic Milijana
- Maksimovic Dajana
- Tuttner Sara

Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

5 Kata-Team Wels 1
- Glaser Victoria
- KANURIC Denisa
- Stadler Caroline

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U16
Kata Team female U16
1 Feldkirchen 2

- Geiselbacher Leonie
- Flaschberger Sarah
- Dietrichsteiner Elisabeth

Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA

2 Seibukan Linz 1
- Berisha Natalie
- Waldbauer Katharina
- Öllinger Anna

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

3 Walserfeld
- Eichinger Johanna
- Moser Claudia
- Moser Daniela

Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

Kata Team female U18
Kata Team female U18
1 NÖLZ

- Köfinger Verena
- Krämer Nadine
- Celo Funda

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

2 Karate-Union Shotokan Tirol
- Stojak Claudia
- Ferchichi Jasmin
- Ferchichi Janette

Karate Union Shotokan Tirol AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U10
Kata Team male U10
1 Pinzgau

- Hein_Francos Nicolas
- Weissenböck Luca_1
- Weissenböck Noah_1

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

2 Team Shotokan Lora
- Flieder Christoph
- Luidol Julian
- Schmid Thomas

Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA

3 Pinzgau
- Hörl Thomas
- Sluganovic Leonardo
- Sumetzberger Liam

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U12
Kata Team male U12
1 Shiai Karate-Do

- Lang Marcus
- Tschatajew Isa
- Wu Timon

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

2 Sei Bu Kan 2 Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
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- Rohr Tobias
- Wagner Emil
- Wagner Felix

3 Pinzgau
- BATINIC DAVID
- HÖRL CHRISTOPH
- HÖLZL THOMAS

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 Shiai Karate-Do
- Mayrhofer Florian
- Peisser Max
- Zimmer Stephan

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U14
Kata Team male U14
1 KIDO Karate

- Bartel Johannes
- Tosun Cenk
- Tosun Emre

USV Wals- Laschensky AUSTRIA

2 Kata-Team Wels 2
- Griesl Jakob
- Moser Gabriel
- Strasser Silvio

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

3 Team Hayashi
- Zöchling Florian
- Sailer Felix
- Bernauer Felix

Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kata Team male U16
Kata Team male U16
1 Feldkirchen 1

- Mudrinic Jovan
- Köstenbaumer Hannes
- Bojanic Pavle

Inoue-ha Karate-do Feldkirchen AUSTRIA

2 Höchst
- Wechner Matthias
- Schneider Lukas
- Deger Atilla

Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA

3 Altmünster 1
- Leithner Nikolaus
- Neuhold Niklas
- Putz Kilian

Shotokan Karate Sportunion
Altmünster

AUSTRIA

3 NÖLZ
- Fessel Emil
- PIUK Liam
- Scheuch Christoph

NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 + 36 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 12 + 36 Kg
1 Mathis Kristin Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 KANURIC Denisa Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Sheihani Katja Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Glaser Victoria Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
5 Pfaffelmoser Angela KARATE WIEN AUSTRIA
5 Schütze Emma ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 - 30 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 12 - 30 Kg
1 TOMIC MATEJA Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Bektic Jasmina Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
3 Jonas Nadine KARATE WIEN AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 12 - 36 Kg
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Kumite Individual female U 12 - 36 Kg
1 Isrelov Imani Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
2 Skrijelj Sara Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
3 Menzel Anna Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Hnizdo Tabea KARATE WIEN AUSTRIA
5 Stojkovic Lenka Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 14 + 50 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 + 50 Kg
1 Vukovic Marina Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Schuster Nina Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 Winter Katharina ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Stojic Marina Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Berisha Natalie Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
5 Knezevic Viktoria Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 14 - 45 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 - 45 Kg
1 Celo Isra NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
2 Kleinekathöfer Stella Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Werner Madeleine Shobu-Karate-Vienna AUSTRIA
3 Bassa Miriam LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
5 Jonas Sarah Shin Tai Karate Vöcklabruck AUSTRIA
5 Tuttner Sara Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U 14 - 50 Kg
Kumite Individual female U 14 - 50 Kg
1 Devigili Hanna Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 Lederer Alessandra Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

3 Grujic Emilia_1 ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual female U16 +54
Kumite Individual female U16 +54
1 Gehrer Rebecca Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
2 Kern Carina Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA
3 Kovacevic Vanesa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Savic Sara Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
5 Imirgi Medina Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Krämer Nadine NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
7 Öllinger Anna Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U16 -47
Kumite Individual female U16 -47
1 Dubravac Sara Union Karateclub Kleiner Tiger

Lambach
AUSTRIA

2 Waldbauer Katharina Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Weber Constanze Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U16 -54
Kumite Individual female U16 -54
1 Topalovic Lejla Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Lind Jana LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA



Österreichische Nachwuchsmeisterschaft
2016 - 2016-11-12

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2016(2016-11-12 20:09) -WKF Approved-
v 9.0.1 build 1 Lizenz:SDPL Alexander Kraemer AUT (expire 2016-12-31) 7 / 12

3 Celo Funda NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Dabic Sandra Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
5 Berger Jacqueline Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
5 Dibowski Marie-Christin KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U18 +59
Kumite Individual female U18 +59
1 Ziller Lora Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Maksimovic Marijana KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
3 Wolfsgruber Veronika Shin Tai Karate Vöcklabruck AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U18 -53
Kumite Individual female U18 -53
1 Hinterseer Lara Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Moric Vivien Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
3 Schimanofsky Corina Union Karateclub Kleiner Tiger

Lambach
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U18 -59
Kumite Individual female U18 -59
1 Pichler Julia Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
2 Veselcic Ruzica-Filipa Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

3 Mayr Hannah Karateclub Höchst AUSTRIA
3 Popp Lea LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
5 Kreil Anna Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA

Kumite individual female U21 -50kg / -55kg
Kumite individual female U21 -50kg / -55kg
1 Reiter Julia KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Yilmaz Ipek PSV Eisenstadt Sektion Karate AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U21 -61
Kumite Individual female U21 -61
1 Elaswad Mariam International Karate Do Vienna AUSTRIA
2 Camara Florencia_Maria PSV Eisenstadt Sektion Karate AUSTRIA
3 Priewasser Julia Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
5 Petrovic Lela Sportunion Shuhari Graz AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual female U21 -68
Kumite Individual female U21 -68
1 Vorderleitner Nina Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Sticht Patricia Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Aberer Anna Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 12 - + 38 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - + 38 Kg
1 Kleinekathöfer Vincent Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
2 HÖLZL THOMAS Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

3 Noori Shahriar Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 Kubin Chris Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
5 Jovanovic Ilija KARATE WIEN AUSTRIA
5 Jovanovic Tomislav KARATE WIEN AUSTRIA
7 Peisser Max Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
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Kumite Individual male U 12 - 32 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - 32 Kg
1 Lang Marcus Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Holy Philipp Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Zimmer Stephan Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 12 - 38 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 12 - 38 Kg
1 Kühnel Henrik Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Tschatajew Isa Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Märker Martin Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
3 Ofenbeck Tobias Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Kleinekathöfer Jakob Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA
5 Dobringer Dennis Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 14 + 55 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 14 + 55 Kg
1 BATINIC DARIO Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Huber Patrick PSV Eisenstadt Sektion Karate AUSTRIA
3 Brkic Nermin NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U 14 - 45 Kg
Kumite Individual male U 14 - 45 Kg
1 Kühnel Oliver Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Israilov Hamsat Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
3 Gartner Marcel Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Böhler Yannick Karate Club Lustenau AUSTRIA
5 Bernauer Felix Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kumite individual male U14 -50kg / -55kg
Kumite individual male U14 -50kg / -55kg
1 Noori Keshwear Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Nigsch Adrian Karateclub Blumenegg AUSTRIA
3 Strasser Silvio Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA
3 Sluganovic Gabriel Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 +70
Kumite Individual male U16 +70
1 Ibrahimi Ardit Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

2 Karahodzic Amer LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
Kumite Individual male U16 -52
Kumite Individual male U16 -52
1 Kowarik Matthias ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Hendy Faris Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 VELADZIC DZENIS Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

3 Piber Leonard Karateclub Kleiner Drache, Mäder AUSTRIA
5 Putz Kilian Shotokan Karate Sportunion

Altmünster
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -57
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Kumite Individual male U16 -57
1 El-Mashtawy Ahmed Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Hinterbuchner Dominik ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Noori Kaisar Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -63
Kumite Individual male U16 -63
1 Kühnel Philipp Karate Union Walserfeld AUSTRIA
2 Kowatschew Daniel Karate Wien AUSTRIA
3 Begovic Edin Frieways Karateklub AUSTRIA
3 Ostojic Mladen KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
5 Kalcher Christian LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
5 JURIC SANDRO Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U16 -70
Kumite Individual male U16 -70
1 Schütze Sebastian ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
2 Milanovic Julian Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 +76
Kumite Individual male U18 +76
1 Kovacevic Filip Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
2 Eltatawy Elsayed Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA
3 Gerdenich Sebastian PSV Eisenstadt Sektion Karate AUSTRIA

Kumite individual male U18 -55kg / -61kg
Kumite individual male U18 -55kg / -61kg
1 Mujagic Demirel KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
2 Fiala Daniel NÖ KARATE-LEISTUNGSZENTRUM AUSTRIA
3 Gajevic Aleksandar Karate Shotokan LORA Zell am See AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 -68
Kumite Individual male U18 -68
1 Kowatschew Michael Karate Wien AUSTRIA
2 Kofler Kilian ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA
3 Helmer Domenik Shuri - Te Karate Club Wien AUSTRIA
3 Dujic Mihael Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
5 Beck Viktor Sportunion Shuhari Graz AUSTRIA
5 Steiner Simon Karateclub St Valentin, Noe AUSTRIA
7 Dumfahrt Robin Karate Hayashi St. Pölten AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U18 -76
Kumite Individual male U18 -76
1 Hörmann Niklas LZ Steiermark AUSTRIA
2 Tangl Kilian KARATE HOFSTEIG AUSTRIA
3 Draguljic Matej Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U21 -67
Kumite Individual male U21 -67
1 Rettenbacher Luca KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Midzic Enaidin Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
3 Dalipi Edon ASKÖ Karatezentrum Wien AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U21 -75
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Kumite Individual male U21 -75
1 Rettenbacher Robin KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
2 Dertnig Gregor KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA
3 Holletz Daniel Sportunion Attergau AUSTRIA

Kumite Individual male U21 -84
Kumite Individual male U21 -84
1 Reindl Thomas Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA
2 Gratzer Andre Karateclub SeiBuKan Dornbirn AUSTRIA
3 Weichenberger Lukas KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U14
Kumite Team female U14
1 Kara Team 2

- Grujic Aleksandra
- Grujic Emilia_1
- Winter Katharina

ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- OBRALIC AMINA
- Lederer Alessandra
- Reitmeier Leonie
- Schuster Nina
- Vukovic Marina

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 Karate Club Loacker Recycling Götzis1
- Devigili Hanna
- Giesinger Vanessa
- Kleinekathöfer Stella

Karateclub Loacker Recycling Götzis AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Maksimovic Dajana
- Stoijc Marina
- Tuttner Sara

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U16
Kumite Team female U16
1 WG Lambach-Wels-Vöcklabaruck-LZ Stmk

- Dubravac Sara
- Glees Linda
- Lind Jana
- Schedlberger Melanie
- Topalovic Lejla

Union Karateclub Kleiner Tiger
Lambach

AUSTRIA

2 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Dabic Sandra
- Gehrer Rebecca
- Savic Sara

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Dibowski Marie-Christin
- Kocabay Betül
- Smith Lara

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

3 WG Shiai-Walserfeld-Seibukan Linz
- Kovacevic Vanesa
- Milic Aleksandra
- Noisternigg Sarah
- Öllinger Anna

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

5 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Berger Jaqueline
- Gratzer Natalie
- Imirgi Medina

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U18
Kumite Team female U18
1 Pinzgau-Wals Karate Union Leistungszentrum

Pinzgau
AUSTRIA
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- Hinterseer Lara
- Kreil Anna
- Ortner Andrea
- Veselcic Ruzica-Filipa

2 Kumite-Team WG OÖ
- Wolfsgruber Veronika
- Schimanofsky Corinna
- Pichler Julia
- Ziller Lora

Karate-do Wels AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Maksimovic Marijana
- Mayr Hannah
- Moric Vivien

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

Kumite Team female U21
Kumite Team female U21
1 KU Shotokan Salzburg

- Priewasser Julia
- Reiter Julia
- Vorderleidtner Nina

KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA

2 WG LZ Wien-Stmk-Seibukan Linz
- Elaswad Mariam
- Gojak Amila
- Sticht Patricia

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA

3 PSV Eisenstadt
- Camara Florencia_Maria
- Traxler Elsa
- Yilmaz Ipek

PSV Eisenstadt Sektion Karate AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U14
Kumite Team male U14
1 KARATE VORARLBERG

- Böhler Yannik
- Israilov Hamsat
- Nigsch Adrian

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- BATINIC DARIO
- Milic David
- Noori Keshwear
- Sluganovic Gabriel
- Stankovic Sasa

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U16
Kumite Team male U16
1 Shiai Karate-Do 1

- Milanovic Julian
- Kowatschew Daniel
- El-Mashtawy Ahmed
- Dafanek Lukas

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

2 Pinzgau
- JURIC SANDRO
- Ibrahimi Ardit
- Andrej Tvrdon
- Noori Kaisar
- VELADZIC DZENIS

Karate Union Leistungszentrum
Pinzgau

AUSTRIA

3 WG Shiai-Stmk
- Hendy Faris
- Kalcher Christian
- Karahodzic Amer

Shiai Karate-Do Wien AUSTRIA

3 Kara Team 1
- Kowarik Matthias
- Hinterbuchner Dominik
- Schütze Sebastian

ASKÖ Karate Kara AUSTRIA

5 KARATE VORARLBERG KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA
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- Ostojic Mladen
- Mujagic Dzenis
- Piber Leonard
- Wechner Matthias

Kumite Team male U18
Kumite Team male U18
1 WG LZ-Wien-Steiermark 1

- Kowatschew Michael
- Hörmann Niklas
- Kovacevic Filip
- Eltatawy Elsayed

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA

2 LZ-Wien
- Hamidi Fardin
- Helmer Domenik
- Werner Sascha

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA

3 KARATE VORARLBERG
- Draguljic Matej
- Dujic Mihael
- Mujagic Demirel
- Tangl Kilian

KARATE VORARLBERG AUSTRIA

3 St. Valentin 1
- Shehu Denis
- Steiner Simon
- Tosic Stefan

Karateclub St Valentin, Noe AUSTRIA

Kumite Team male U21
Kumite Team male U21
1 KU Shotokan Salzburg

- Weichenberger Lukas
- Rettenbacher Robin
- Rettenbacher Luca
- Dertnig Gregor

KU Shotokan Salzburg AUSTRIA

2 WG: Seibukan Linz/Seibukan Dornbirn
- Gratzer Andre
- Midzic Enaidin
- Reindl Thomas
- Reinthaler Rene

Askö SeiBuKan Linz AUSTRIA

3 WG LZ-Wien-Stmk
- Barbulovic Sasa
- Dalipi Edon
- Syla Sylejman

Leistungszentrum WIEN AUSTRIA


